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HOMES FOR SALE 86 • HOMES FOR SALE 86

BUILD NOW
A 2-BBDROOM TRKASURB HOME 

OR RENTAL. UNITS

138th and BUDLONG - 3 Bedroom and Family Room - $22,500

$4445
NO MONEY DOWN

with 

attached farag* $4840

225th and WESTERN - 3 Bedroom and Family Room - $22,500
(Turn went and follo

0% DOWN ON NEW FHA FINANCINS AT

5? /o IN I hKhb I PAYMENTS FROM $78.00 MONTH

LUCILE VALEK
9620 S. WESTERN "Exei.niv.Ag.nr PL 6-8108

STAR-LITE HOMES

Visit Our 3 Mode! Homes 

10215 Prairie Ave., Inglewood

Furnished By:

FRIENDLY FURNITURE STORtS 
540 S. Hawthorne Blvd.

TREASURE HOMES, INC. 

10215 PRAIRIE OR-43555

INGLEWOOD 

OPEN TIL 8 P.M.

FAIRYTALE HOMES

Eastern Styling 

2 STORY
3 Bedrrn. & Family room 2 Baths

Plus many extras. Custom quality appointments are 
yours for the low price of

$21,850 with $2950 Dn.
FHA 25 Year Loan Available 

BURNISHED MODELS

BT

VAN'S MAPLE SHOPPE

Fairytale Homes ate I block W. of Torrance'Blvd.

on Madrona Ave. (I block W. of new City Hall)

Phone FR 9-4348 Anytime

• HOMES FOR SALE 86 |i
|

$795 DOWN
Lovely 3-Bdrm. Homes
In delightful areas. Tile 
stall shower and baths (also 
2 bath si,) hardwood floors, 
disposals and double garages. 
Some with wall-to-wall carpet- 
ins; and block wall fence*. All 
near schools and shopping. 
4Vfc"/c loan. Vets and non-vets. 
Out of-state credit OK. and 
PH> nifnts less than rent. 
ytii.600 to .1117.450 full price.

Realty Realty
20714 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR. 6-3468 
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR. 5-9552

• LOTS WANTED »I 
(BUS. & RES.)

5"{. MORE than the, market 
value of your lot. "Bang* Real­ 
ty Co., Box 8. c-o Torrance 
Press, 1406 Cravens.

• LOTS FOR SALE 93 
(BUS. & RES.)

8 UNITS
4 two bedroom; 4 one 
bedroom. Income $5700 

year. $12,000 dn. $42,- 

500 full price.

CHRIS SORENSEN 
Realty

3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

FR. 5-4405 .

AT WHOLESALE
CORNKR LOT- 1,OM1TA BLVD 

120x110 «t Petroleum Av«. 
SrtG.25 p»»r front ft M-2 r.one. 

best buy in all Los An-

TallOth»r M-» lo«» »4Tfi up 
u» for your industrial

Take Your Pick
4602 Camelynn St. 
4543 Talisman St.

try $l5!i>W dn. on tli«*sc b<' 
tlful 3-bedroum ntu«:«o OJ fl*;- 
sales. Double garage, tiled 
features; coinpletely fenced A. 
lend neaped. To see call

J??!LB̂ y_JlR 9-°510
DON'T BE A

"TARDY TEDDY"

DON'T DELAY  

GET YOUR

AD IN BY

NOON TUESDAY

$7500
$500 DOWN

2-b"dro<iiii, Chain link fenced 
back yard. Here's what you've 
! ' "!> looking for.

ON CORNER
U-bed room beach house with
all l«.r*re rooms, garbage dlft-
.,.,.,. i .,.,, wer rttovp. wall-to-

  t in living room and
1100 down. Full pilce

I REDUCED TO $15750
Tlun flue 3-brdrovin h<.Mia« Is 
OH a corner M. r\>m* to Smith

| Pay nhirr •'•-••• r- : -i-H v- -th 
I Hlf^li H   r. 
: Many fm . ...:«  
. back yam. .<-,,<••,« WMH «^-JM^HL 

oluek. Double garage.

VAUHGN
Real Estate & Ins.

2018 Carbon FA 8-1772 
23625 Arlington DA 6-1164

HOME WITH VIEW
In H. W. Torranc*. W« hav* a 
3-hedrm., l ai bath« <JI Rfwile. 
Built-in ran#c. fi>rc<«d air h«-.Ht. 
Many other feature*. $30<X) dn. 
or lean.

A STEAL!!
Another 3-bdrm.. I'/a ba.th horne 
near new Narbone III School. 
8-ft. findw block fence, w/w 
carpeting. Rained fireplace, 
large kitchen. |17,500.

SOOxl f>O-ft. lot Loniita. Pines. 
Will ,show by appointment.

2 R-'4 lot* with older home. 
Can h'kve on terms.

R-3 lot on Luuilt St., 60x112.

KEN MILLER
RKALTOlt

I9bb Pacific Coast Hwy. 
DA 6-3555

  FIXER-UPPERS
6 W« have A Bargain honey. 3- 

hedroom home with fireplace 
A double garage. Lenn than 
3 years olu. In terrific loca­ 
tion. High on the hill. Thi* 
)  a Of Resale. Only $2000

I dn. (Maybe less.)

I ALYCE O' ROURKE
REALTOR

; 3968 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

;W«lteri« FR 5-0529

Mr».
Mr,
Mr.

i'A »-«100 
*'A 8-1192

- Today's Best Buy

$1495 DOWN
X-bedroom, 1*« baths, tile ga­ 
lore, patio, r\o*». to shopping 
§L schools. A real family d«- 
sire.

Best Buy J-R 9-0510
:i BBTTuOOMS! n e w. W 1 t h 

double detached gnrnzc, *lii,- 
MX) $1000 dn. 1418 Plaza 
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
redecorated. Kxi)etiHlve wall- 
to-wall carpet, Knotty plus cab­ 
inets * bent tile, throughout. 
Just fight montlm old. Front 
St. re«r patio & pink block 
wall   and flower planters *uy- 
voundlng a lovejy landscaped 
yard. Kvrythlng you wli'h In 
R home plus 4' u % loan. $1395 
down.

READY REALTY
22601 Hawthorne Bl. 

FR 5-9552

20/H4 Hawthorne Bl. 
FR 6-3468

A BARGAIN

2 S bdrm. hounen ou 2 lots. 
Total price for both $17,600. 
$1800 dn., easy trems.

Roy'Shaw, Real Estate
1620 Gramercy 

Torrance FA 8-8152

TOLSON'S 
HOUSES

You've Seen the Rest I 

We've Got the Best I

2222
TORRANCE BLVD.

TORRANCE PLAZA
This beautiful 3-bedrooin and 
den honin features a fireplace. 
*tall shower, dishwasher, gar- 
bag* dlapoaal. 2-car garage. 
Lovely landscaped yard fenced. 
Thl« exceptional homo i« in the 
Mudrona pchool district and is 
only 4 short blocks to new 
itiultl million dollar shopping 
t«nt«r. All the^o rxueptionai 
appointments RIV A-OUI-S for the 
low price of $15,2oO with $2«tH) 
down.

WILL TRADE - RKDONDO 
BEACH business building. In­ 
come J7.860, for Industrial.
HAVE WEALTHY BUYER 
TOR LEASED PROPERTY

Call us for quick 
action and top dollars

 COLBERT REALTY
25212 Narbonne 

DA 6-5564

HOUSES FOR RENT 11? 
(FURNKSHED)

Adults. No p-eta.'stv)7 Umerald! 
FR 2-2587

1-BEDROOM furn. house near 
General Hospital. S63 month. 

NE. 5-5778

LOMITA   $75. l-b«droom 
houso. Adults. 
Edith S. Smith DA 8-6252

$50 GUEST HOUSE 
Knotty pinr

JAX Rentals OS 5-7163
$75 TWO-BEDROOM. Children 

OK. 
JAX Rentals OS 5-7163

$100 TWO-BKDROOM. Garage. 
Children OK. 
JAX Rentals____OS 5-7163

APARTMENTS 
FOK KENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

NICE unfurnished niodern 1-bod- 
room Apt. Oak floors, fumavo, 
shower. 1-story wth privntc 
front & rear cntra.nct1 . Sptu'i- 
oxis la\\n.<;. garage available. 
Inquire manager.

JO-SANDRA COURTS
1435 W. 219th St.

or phone FA. 8-8502
before 9 a.m. between

12 & 1:30 or after 4 p.m.

1-BEDROOM unfur. duplex apt. 
$50. in Harbor City. TE 4-7939 
or TE 4-8269. call after 12 
noon on Sun.

• APARTMENT? 120 
FOR RENT FURN.

MODERN furnished 1-bedroom 
Apt. Oak floors, furnace. 
Shower. 1-story with private 
front A- rear entrance. Spaci­ 
ous lawns, gurage availabli. 
Inquire manager.

JO-SANDRA COURTS
1435 W. 219th St.

or phone FA. 8-8502
before « a.m. between

12 and 1:30 or after 4 p.m.

$85 a-BEDRQOM sunny duplex. 
Adults. 162y 213th off Western 
Near shops PL. 5-0702

SEA SPRITE APTS. Ocean 
front. By day, week or month. 
Off season rates. Children wel­ 
come. 1016 Stroud. Hermosa 
Beach. FR. "-9552

MODERN FURNISHED single. 
Separata kitchen, dinette, wall- 
to-wall carpeting, tile balh 
with tub & shower, automatic 
washer & dryer * laundry 
room, utilities paid. Phone 
days DA e-3662. eves. & week­ 
ends FA 8-8049.

NICE bachelor Apt. M«n only, 
Utilities paid. Linens fur­ 
nished. Maid service weekly, 
Near 230th and Narbonne. 
' 25200 Feljoa. Lomita _

i^BEDROOM apartment. Util­ 
ities paid. Referem-e* re­ 
quired. Ncur shopping center, 

1006 Sartori

$76bO F. P. 
Nice clean two-bedroom 
hoiiie near nrhool & shop­ 
ping. Owner muat aell 
now. EZ down payment. 
Call u» now to se* this 
home.

francos
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrancn Blvd.

FA. 8-0421
"Live Modern"

$2850 Down. 2 houses, I 
one-bedroom and I two- 
bedroom furnished frame 
home, plastered walls. 
Close in on paved street, 
total $11,500.

8 yr. old. Nice 2-bedroom 
stucco. Lot 54x162 ft. All 
fenced. Home r, wired for 
elect, range, oak floors, 
qaraqa, $1 1,250, total.

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Torrance Blvd. 
1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-6363

Outstanding, 
lovely hoiiK1 . 
In delightful 
H < > ompf*te 
floors, nl'U'li 
pet. Dlflpo 
lliroughonl,

Luxurious li\inK 
aiH-ii. 3 bTlmoniM 
hnt)p«. hardwood
vail- to- wall t<;\r-

$250 DOWN 
$9000 Full Price

for ^-bedroom home with 
hardwood floor*, attached 
garage, fenced yard. Lo­ 
cated In Baflt Torranre.

FR. 9-4476

UuMtic blorl, wull 
irrnundintf beau­ 

tifully hindNcaitKd ynrd. flock 
jiliiiili-fx tluil add the flTll»li- 
ttiK touch to thin hniiie for 
tho»i« who dealf'* a llttln inor*- 
for thfir way of living. lie- 
inoinber tdl« haw two mnMor 
bathn A nnn utility hath. H2UOO 
dn .. $1R!'M) full price. 4>..' t 
loan. Can you pormlblv heat 
thin on*>? .Hurry. Only 6 
monthH old.

READY REALTY
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

F-R 6-3468 
1 2071 4 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 5-9552

G.I. RESALE
ONLY $1500 DN.

3-Bed -- 2-Bath
Bulltln dlnlmajher,

Slunty of tile. Sliding glami 
OOIH to patio. Fenced yard. 

Clone to everything. Loweflt 
priced hou«« in area. Better 
hurry. Call

HOLLYPARK RKALTY

FR 6-3910

AA-1 LOT
41x155 $2500 Cash 

SUNCREAST PARK
3 bedr. A den. ntrel.v Innd- 
wappd, IUXKI down A. rent 
check* innke payment*.

ALTER
Realty & Insurance

3762 Pacific Coa^t Hwy. 

Walteria PR 5-1380

Corner Homes?

READY REALTY 

Has 2 Beauties
JflOHo dn. for tliif lo\f|v home. 
3 bed.. - butlix. expenwlve w/w 
rnrpel. knotty pine cablnetn. 
dlnpofiul ft desired rear liviliff 
floor plan. T'l-jn-ert yard and 
lurge detached double garage. 
Inininrnlato t)iroughout A, in a 
delightful area.

$1495 DOWN
Kor tins corner home, .luwt 6 
mo. ' old with nil the modern 
ronvenlciH'en. Open kitchen & 
r«vu' Ih Inc room with lovely 
pink hlork wnll Htirrouiidini; 
patio A tsMefullv landnrnned 
yard. Cabanna A innnv oxtm 
features.

r Labt Chance
A beautiful home 011 Tor- 
ran o» Blvd., near Jim 
Dandy market. It liaa U 
be.dvooins and a den. 'J 
fii'eplaces. " baUm, and 
too man> extras to men­ 
tion. A i,te«l at $22.9M).

r 41/2% Resale ^
Good OTl. ronales for a
reasonable price are get­ 
ting ve.ry nard to find. 
Hut this home is priced 
to sell. 3 bedrooms. U 
baths, wall-to-wall car­ 
peting and double garage 
Priced at $14.750. easy 
terms.

hut It

forceii 
Ing.  
imuiy mi.i. - 
LAKUV KIM I

bedroom. 
nKf, flreplnri',

Indirect light! 
l< few«> and

( 'A

Loan to 

Vet & Non-Vet
On *lth*-r 1iom«. Both near 
wchooln A shopping A In d*slr- 
nblf airftfl. Payinonti* 1«M 
than rent. Call now for ap­ 
pointment.

Ready Realty
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. 

FR 6-3468

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 5-9552

Biggest Bargain

Have you seen a 3-b^tl- 
| room 2 bath home *it-h 
hnrdwood floors and 

I double garage that Is 
brand new and you ran 

ust $11,000 full 
1 us now to

If you are tired of seeing 
homes you don't want, call 
us to see the kind of home 
your looking for.

W. H. TOLSON & ASSO.
Realtors

1618 Cravens Ave. 

Torrance FA 8-7200
Kvening* FA. *-7^59

2-Bdrm. Doll House
Near new 2-bedr. «tuc<-o. Im­ 
maculate throughout. Fenced 
yard, dlapofal. near gohoola & 
nhopnlng. Payments Sfifi mo. 
at 4S r r Includes everything. 
Better hurry on this one. Call

11OLLTPARK RftALTT

FR. 6-3910

4 BDRM. HOME
For only flitiUO down. Built. 1n 
range A u\en. Patio & block 
*R!|. 2 car garage. Total 
price $16.600.

$900 DN.
Buys a 2 bed. home on 60x180 
ft. lot. Sure thi»' house needs 
norne paint * loving care but 
It. ha* great possibilities. 
House in onlv B years old & 
veiling price ii $8900,

Queen For Years
Set your vife up as « uneen 
in this beautiful home in Tor- 
ranre. Haw I! bedrooms, fire­ 
place, large farm stvle kitchen 
with built-in range & oven. T- 
bathn. 2-car garage,. A real 
beauty. $2000 down handle*. 
Tall us for appointment to 
ahow.

R-3 Lot in Lomita
43XK18 with sidewalks, curb * 
»o\vors in and paid for. Total 
price JiotitH).

TORRANCE GARDENS
Kxtra upecial :<-be<lroom ranch 
style home on lovely land- 
soaped lot. Good neighborhood. 
Hn« wall-to-wall carpeting, 
dishwasher and garbage dis­ 
posal. $2700 down on FHA 
term*.

1 Acre & 4 Rentals
W* offer a 106x887 ft. Jot In 
Lomita with 4 houses. Fenced 
for additional rentals. This 
property i.i rlose to fiitholic A 
Narbonne school. F.P. 33,500. 
Terms arranged.

1 Acre & Small
Meal for units, trailer park, 
business. F.P. $-1,000. Terms.

Howard Percy
Realtor

FA. 8-4636
tvenings, DA. 6-1970

LOMITA AREA
From $6600 to $7250. rios* to 
n«w shopping area and indus­ 
tries.
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